R



ET

102878587

Mail Stop Assignment - Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof:

11.						
11.	Name of conveying party(ies):  Joo-Yul Lee	2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD.			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No	1	Street Address: 575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do, Rep	oublic of Korea		
3.	Name of conveyance:					
	Assignment					
Execution Date: October 20, 2004			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? NO			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):			_		
	If this document is being filed together with a new application is: October 20, 2004	tion,	the execution date of the application	0.8. PTO		
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	858 1 10/98		
Additional numbers attached? No						
5.	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:	6.	Total number of applications and patents involved			
	CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP	7.	X Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00			
	P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068 Attention: D. Bruce Prout	8.	Any deficiency or overpayment of fees should be charged or credited Deposit Account No. 03-1728, except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket number with any credit or			
10.	Explanatory letter is enclosed.		charge to our Deposit Account.			
9.	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.					
	Date: November 2, 2004	E	By D. Bruce Prout			
11	2004 BTDN11 00000156 10980088		Name: D. Bruce Prout 626/795-9900			
IFC:	021 40.00 OP					
E	express Mail No. EV351233682US		Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	2		

DBP/vsj

VSJ PAS591834.1-\*-10/29/04 2:15 PM

PATENT REEL: 015961 FRAME: 0598

Docket No.: 53521/DBP/Y35

Return to: CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

## **ASSIGNMENT**

undersigned,	consideration, th	e receipt of which is her	eby acknowledged, the
(1) Joo-Yul LEE			
HEREBY SELL(S), ASSIGN(S) AND THE	RANSFER(S) TO	)	
(2) SAMSUNG SDI CO., LTD.			
having a place of business at			
(3) 575, Shin-dong, Yeongtong-gu,	Suwon-si, Gye	onggi-do, Republic of	Korea
(hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the enwhich are disclosed in the application for	or United States	Letters Patent entitled	
(4) PLASMA DISPLAY PANEL, AND	APPARATUS A	AND METHOD FOR DRIV	/ING THE SAME
which application was:		(CHRISTIE, PARKER	R & HALE, LLP, P.O. Box
(a) executed on (5a): Oct. 20,		<u>\ 91109-7068</u> ) is hereby	
(b) filed on (5b):		ĭ	in (b) the specified data,
Application No.:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	when known.	
extensions, divisions, reissues, substitution and the right to all benefits under all in and applications for said improvements.  It is hereby authorized and requested Letters Patent, when granted, to said designee.	nternational con I that the Comr	ventions for the protection	on of industrial property
Upon said consideration, it is further expense of said ASSIGNEE, the under and reissue patent applications; execut which said ASSIGNEE shall consider das provided herein.	signed will exect te all rightful oth	ute all divisional, continu er papers; and generally	ing, substitute, renewal,  do everything possible
INVENTOR(S)	SIGNATURE		DATE
Joo-Yul LEE	See Joyal		Oct. 20,2004
WITNESSES:			
11 1 12 15			
parle Un D	) o . a l o		
jem mi hyum	ar.K		
Mi-Hyun			1
rıı⊸nyun	0.6011		

PATENT REEL: 015961 FRAME: 0599

**RECORDED: 11/02/2004**